Application Number

Planning Applications Validated - 16/09/2024 - 20/09/2024

Location

LA01/2024/0737/F

LA01/2024/1006/F

LA01/2024/1018/NMC

LA01/2024/1019/NMC

LA01/2024/1020/DC

297 Drumsurn Road
Drumsurn
Limavady

91e Ballaghmore Road
Portballintrae

Lands between
17 & 23 Charlotte Street
Ballymoney

Lands between 17 & 23 Charlotte Street
Ballymoney

Lands South of Semicock Park
Semicock Avenue and

Route Gardens

to North of Greenhill Drive

and the Council depot and to
West of Knock Road
Ballymoney

Proposal
Extension to existing Clubhouse. Extension and alterations to existing training pitch. Construction
of new covered terrace. Construction of new open terrace

Proposed removal of existing window and provision of new doors, provision of balcony at first floor
level for residential use

Change of roof finishing material to bungalows only from natural slate to composite slate.

Addition of some fencing and gates to bungalows along with amendments to wall to rear of
terraced dwellings

Discharge of Condition 20 of LA01/2023/0431/F



LA01/2024/1022/F

LA01/2024/1023/DC

LA01/2024/1024/DC

LA01/2024/1025/F

LA01/2024/1026/F

LA01/2024/1027/DC

LA01/2024/1028/0

Lands at Farlow Wood
35m North East of

6 Farlow Road
Limavady

Existing Rigged Hill wind farm site
6km East/ South-East of Limavady

1 Somerset Road
Coleraine

14 Glenvale Crescent
Portrush

96m North East of
30 Clontyfinnan Road
Armoy

Lands between
13-39 Quay Road
Ballycastle

Lands 75m S.E. of
39 Agivey Road
Kilrea

Relocation of Existing Access, Creation of New Access, Visibility Splays and hardstanding for Car
Parking Area and All Associated Works (Retrospective)

Discharge of Condition 29 of LA01/2019/0890/F

Discharge of Condition 14 of LA01/2021/1198/F

Proposed side/rear extension to existing dwelling and extension to existing rear store

Dwelling and Garage on a Farm

Discharge of Condition 31 of LA01/2023/1044/F

Proposed Two Storey Dwelling and Detached Garage



LA01/2024/1029/F

LA01/2024/1031/F

LA01/2024/1032/RM

LA01/2024/1033/PAN

LA01/2024/1034/0

LA01/2024/1035/F

98m North of
31 Drumeil Road
Aghadowey

56 Lisnagrot Road
Kilrea

30m West of
75 Killunaght Road
Dungiven

Approx. 310m South East of
5 Magheraboy Road
Rasharkin

Land to the South of Ferndale Park
Greysteel

109 Eglinton Street
Portrush

Proposed Dwelling & Garage

Proposed single storey side extension.

Proposed Replacement Dwelling and Garage Using Existing Access to Main Road

Proposed installation of up to 200MW battery energy storage system (BESS) provided within a
compound area consisting of associated plant, equipment and buildings.

Erection of 5no. 2 storey, detached dwellings with associated access, landscaping, parking and
ancillary.

Alterations and extensions to existing apartments to convert 5no. one bed apartments to 5no. two
bed apartments (Renewal - LA01/2018/1507/F)



